
المؤسسة الرياضية اليمنية الأمريكية في ميتشجان
Michigan Yemen Sports Association

Wk# Day Date Time Task Notes
Mon  6/22/2009 6:30 PM ‐ 8:30 PM
Wed 6/24/2009 6:30 PM ‐ 8:30 PM

Michigan Yemen Sports Association 
(Dearborn)

2009 Summer Soccer Tournament & Training Camp (U6 ‐ U11)

Week 1 Training

June 22, 2009 to August 20, 2009  @ Lapeer Park, Dearborn, Michigan

Thur 6/25/2009 6:30 PM ‐ 8:30 PM

Mon  6/29/2009 6:30 PM ‐ 8:30 PM
Wed 7/1/2009 6:30 PM ‐ 8:30 PM
Thur 7/2/2009 6:30 PM ‐ 8:30 PM

Mon  7/6/2009 6:30 PM ‐ 8:30 PM

Week 2 Training

Wed 7/8/2009 6:30 PM ‐ 8:30 PM
Thur 7/9/2009 6:30 PM ‐ 8:30 PM

Mon  7/13/2009 6:30 PM ‐ 8:30 PM
Wed 7/15/2009 6:30 PM ‐ 8:30 PM
Thur 7/16/2009 6:30 PM ‐ 8:30 PM

M 7/20/2009 6 30 PM 8 30 PM

Week 3

Week 4 Training

Training

Mon  7/20/2009 6:30 PM ‐ 8:30 PM
Wed 7/22/2009 6:30 PM ‐ 8:30 PM
Thur 7/23/2009 6:30 PM ‐ 8:30 PM

Mon  7/27/2009 6:30 PM ‐ 8:30 PM
Wed 7/29/2009 6:30 PM ‐ 8:30 PM
Thur 7/30/2009 6:30 PM ‐ 8:30 PM

Week 5

Week 6

Tournament

Tournament

Mon  8/3/2009 6:30 PM ‐ 8:30 PM
Wed 8/5/2009 6:30 PM ‐ 8:30 PM
Thur 8/6/2009 6:30 PM ‐ 8:30 PM

Mon  8/10/2009 6:30 PM ‐ 8:30 PM
Wed 8/12/2009 6:30 PM ‐ 8:30 PM
Thur 8/13/2009 6:30 PM ‐ 8:30 PM

Week 7

Week 8

Tournament

Tournament
/ /

Mon  8/17/2009 6:30 PM ‐ 8:30 PM
Wed 8/19/2009 6:30 PM ‐ 8:30 PM
Thur 8/20/2009 6:30 PM ‐ 8:30 PM

Week 9 Tournament


